Auburn High School

2024-2025 AP/IB Course Ledger

Typical Designation Course Instructor(s) Contact Information
Grade
Level(s)
10, 11, 12 AP Art History ACCESS ACCESS
12 AP English Literature Karen Hall khall@auburnschools.org
& Composition Davis Thompson dthompson@auburnschools.org
11 AP English Language Kayla Bradford kkbradford@auburnschools.org
& Composition Karen Hall khall@auburnschools.org
10, 11, 12 AP Calculus AB Angelika McGuire amcguire@auburnschools.org
Holly Turner hdturner@auburnschools.org
Justin Yeager jmyeager@auburnschools.org
11,12 AP Calculus BC Angelika McGuire amcguire@auburnschools.org
10, 11, 12 AP Statistics Angelika McGuire amcguire@auburnschools.org
10, 11, 12 AP Computer Science Lori Decker ladecker@auburnschools.org
Principles
11,12 AP Computer Science Lori Decker ladecker@auburnschools.org
A
11,12 AP Physics | Nicole Engleman ndengleman@auburnschools.org
11,12 AP Physics C: Nicole Engleman ndengleman@auburnschools.org
Mechanics
11,12 AP Chemistry Robin Edwards rredwards@auburnschools.org
11, 12 AP Biology Drew Bagwell afbagwell@auburnschools.org
10, 11, 12 AP Environmental Caley Bloodworth | cwbloodworth@auburnschools.org
Science
11, 12 AP Macroeconomics ACCESS ACCESS
11, 12 AP U.S. Government Jennifer Foster jifoster@auburnschools.org
& Politics
11 AP U.S. History Caitlin Halperin cmhalperin@auburnschools.org

Erica Vatella

emvatella@auburnschools.org
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10 AP European History Shane Sanker sesanker@auburnschools.org
Bentley Wheeler | bwstephenson@auburnschools.org
10,11, 12 AP Psychology Kathy Dodgen vkdodgen@auburnschools.org
10, 11, 12 AP Music Theory Chris Schiller cischiller@auburnschools.org
10, 11, 12 AP Studio Art Randalyn Henry rlhenry@auburnschools.org
11,12 AP French Language Libby Hume echume@auburnschools.org
& Culture
11, 12 AP German Language Adam Martin ahmartin@auburnschools.org
& Culture
11,12 AP Spanish Language Stephen Irwin sirwin@auburnschools.org
& Culture
11 1B English | Karen Hall khall@auburnschools.org
12 1B English 1l (HL) Davis Thompson dthompson@auburnschools.org
11 IB History | Erica Vatella emvatella@auburnschools.org
12 IB History Il (HL) Bentley Wheeler | bwstephenson@auburnschools.org
12 IB Math (HL) Justin Yeager jmyeager@auburnschools.org
12 IB Math (SL) Holly Turner hdturner@auburnschools.org
11 IB Biology (SL)
Danielle Fant dafant@auburnschools.org
12 IB Biology (HL)
Danielle Fant dafant@auburnschools.org
11,12 IB French (SL) Libby Hume echume@auburnschools.org
11,12 1B German (SL) Adam Martin ahmartin@auburnschools.org
11, 12 IB Spanish (SL) Stephen Irwin sirwin@auburnschools.org
11, 12 IB Music (SL or HL) Chris Schiller cischiller@auburnschools.org
11,12 IB Theatre (SL or HL) Kim Mock kmock@auburnschools.org
11,12 IB Visual Arts (SL) Randalyn Henry rlhenry@auburnschools.org
11,12 IB World Religions Bentley Wheeler | bwstephenson@auburnschools.org

(SL)
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11,12 IB Business Lanette Fargason LFargason@auburnschools.org
Management (SL)
11 IB Theory of Davis Thompson dthompson@auburnschools.org
Knowledge

AP Coordinator: James E. Tindell IB Coordinator: Davis Thompson
Contact Information: jetindell@auburnschools.org Contact Information: dthompson@auburnschools.org
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